74132V -}
SMEHsE

BALISAT IV

Pos. No.  Driver
1 27 BEpHH,
2 88 KH &£A
3 17 ALHLL
4 90 #EA &%
5 31 #EH —%
R

Pos. No.  Driver
1 8 XKH £A
2 21 BEwoHh
3 17 ALHLL
4 90 1EH 185
5 31 ¥EHE —#

20134 RIDING SPORT CUP NATURA SERIES 15

Time

45.258
45.443
47.666
49.743
50.234

Laps
12
12
12
12
12

In Lap
16
8

7
9
4

Total Time

9:09.169
9:09.393
9:33.770
9:49.966
9:50.305

Delay

0.185
2.408
4.485
4976

=

0.224
24.601
40.797
41.136

2013/03/31(SUN)

WETHER: Cloudy
COURSE: Dry

Team
AR = H PR
=H=ZHXKRC=
AR = H 2R
Shield R+ = #3#k
Shield R+ = # 24k

Time Team
45540 =HFH{ xKRC=
45445 FaFT B+ = FH 2R
47564 FEFTE+=FHEHR
48.663 Shield R+ =3 F#k
48.539 Shield R+=#%#k

NATURA CIRCUIT



