

2013年RIDING SPORT CUP NATURA SERIES 第1戦

74エキスパート

参加台数5台

2013/03/31(SUN)

WEATHER:Cloudy

COURSE:Dry

タイムトライアル

Pos.	No.	Driver	Time	In Lap	Delay	Team
1	27	白上ゆめか	45.258	16		西村塾+三井学級
2	88	大田 隼人	45.443	8	0.185	三井学級×KRC=
3	17	白上めいか	47.666	7	2.408	西村塾+三井学級
4	90	楯田 悠馬	49.743	9	4.485	Shield R+三井学級
5	31	楯田 一幾	50.234	4	4.976	Shield R+三井学級

決勝

Pos.	No.	Driver	Laps	Total Time	差	Time	Team
1	88	大田 隼人	12	9:09.169		45.540	三井学級×KRC=
2	27	白上ゆめか	12	9:09.393	0.224	45.445	西村塾+三井学級
3	17	白上めいか	12	9:33.770	24.601	47.564	西村塾+三井学級
4	90	楯田 悠馬	12	9:49.966	40.797	48.663	Shield R+三井学級
5	31	楯田 一幾	12	9:50.305	41.136	48.539	Shield R+三井学級

NATURA CIRCUIT